
Hallenspielplan  Raiffeisen Sportpark Graz  ( 04021 )
Hüttenbrennergasse 31
8010   Graz

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Thu.07.08.2025 18:30 Testspiele THW Kiel RD Slovan Laibach 33:32

Sat.06.09.2025 16:30

18:30

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Holding Graz

HC FIVERS WA…argareten 1

HC FIVERS WAT Margareten

28:27

32:31

Fri. 19.09.2025 17:00

19:00

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Xentis L…zanerheimat

HSG Xentis L…zanerheimat

40:34

27:28

Tue.30.09.2025 20:50 1.ML UHC Graz HIB Handball Graz 31:24

Fri. 03.10.2025 19:00 HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HSG Holding Graz ALPLA HC Hard 30:38

Sat.25.10.2025 17:00

19:00

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Holding Graz

FIRE KREMS – LANGENLOIS

FÖRTHOF UHK KREMS

35:31

30:30

Sat.08.11.2025 16:20 ÖHB Elite
Cup MU14

HSG Holding Graz Handball WEST WIEN 1 29:24

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sun.09.11.2025 10:20

10:20

11:30

11:30

12:40

12:50

13:50

14:00

15:00

16:20

18:20

LAZ Cup W

LAZ Cup M

LAZ Cup W

LAZ Cup M

LAZ Cup W

LAZ Cup M

LAZ Cup W

LAZ Cup M

LAZ Cup W

1.ML

2.ML

Steiermark

Steiermark

Wien

Wien

Oberösterreich

Kärnten

Wien

Niederösterreich

Niederösterreich

UHC Graz

UHC Graz

Kärnten

Kärnten

Niederösterreich

Niederösterreich

Kärnten

Wien

Steiermark

Steiermark

Oberösterreich

HB Feldkirchen II

Handball Spo…nion Leoben

44:14

27:20

26:37

27:32

51:28

19:30

24:29

36:27

52:33

33:25

33:33

Sat.22.11.2025 12:20

15:00

17:00

19:00

1.ML

WHA
CHALLENGE
U18

WHA
CHALLENGE

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

UHC Graz

UHC Graz

UHC Graz

HSG Holding Graz

ASKÖ SVVW Klagenfurt

PaperPlane P…dorf Devils

Perchtoldsdorf Devils

Bregenz Handball

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Raiffeisen Sportpark Graz  ( 04021 )
Hüttenbrennergasse 31
8010   Graz

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sat.06.12.2025 17:00

17:20

17:40

18:15

18:35

18:55

19:30

19:50

20:10

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Holding Graz

SC kelag Ferlach

SC kelag Ferlach

SC kelag Ferlach

HSG Xentis L…zanerheimat

HSG Xentis L…zanerheimat

HSG Xentis L…zanerheimat

SC kelag Ferlach

SC kelag Ferlach

SC kelag Ferlach

HSG Xentis L…zanerheimat

HSG Xentis L…zanerheimat

HSG Xentis L…zanerheimat

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Holding Graz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sat.13.12.2025 15:20 WJU12 UHC Graz HSG XeNTiS …anerheimat 0:0

Sat.24.01.2026 13:30 WJU13 UHC Graz HSG XeNTiS …anerheimat 0:0

Sun.01.02.2026 12:30 WJU15 UHC Graz Handball Spo…nion Leoben 0:0

Sun.08.02.2026 15:20 1.ML UHC Graz BT Füchse 0:0

Fri. 13.02.2026 19:00 HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HSG Holding Graz HC LINZ AG 0:0

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sat.28.02.2026 12:30

17:00

19:00

WJU13

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

UHC Graz

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Holding Graz

BT Füchse

BT Füchse Auto Pichler

BT Füchse Auto Pichler

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sat.07.03.2026 17:00

19:00

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Holding Graz

SC kelag Ferlach

SC kelag Ferlach

0:0

0:0

Fri. 27.03.2026 19:00 HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HSG Holding Graz Sparkasse Sc…dball Tirol 0:0

Sat.11.04.2026 00:00

19:00

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Holding Graz

UHC Clickmas… Hollabrunn

UHC Clickmas…Hollabrunn

0:0

0:0

Fri. 17.04.2026 00:00

00:00

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Holding Graz

roomz JAGS Vöslau

roomz JAGS Vöslau

0:0

0:0

Sat.18.04.2026 14:20 MJU13 HSG Holding Graz BT Füchse 0:0


